Azud Membraanafsluiter
gietijzer GG 25 epoxy coating
2" binnendraad 16bar DN50
24VAC blauw type HR
(7033228)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Oppervlaktebehandeling

Bediening

Materiaal klep

Materiaal (veer)

Materiaal membraan

Materiaal huis

Verbinding

Werkdruk

Maat

Lengte

DN

Gewicht

Hoogte

Max capaciteit

blauw

HR

gietijzer GG 25

epoxy coating

hydraulisch

messing

RVS 302

rubber

gietijzer GG 25

binnendraad

16 bar

2"

186 mm

50

3.1kg

75 mm

42 m*/h

J
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